ID Surname

44273 Studham
49115 Palubiski
50549 Lourie
47409 Papaluca
48778 North
47384 Brown
44081 Brighenti
43729 Christensen
51308 Lourie
47140 Bologiannis
48895 Papaioannou
51345 Holmes
50989 Towgood
50764 Miller
47427 Gaskill
47145 Button
51336 MacPhee
50842 Harbour
47146 Angus
50974 Maihi
50995 Atkinson
47188 Gatt
50852 Goodchild
50872 Simmons
50671 McBurnie

First Name

Benjamin
Nate
Josh
Zayne
Charlie
Tyler
Nicholas
Christopher
Hayden
Nicholas
Jimmy
Vincent
Cole
Ryder
Logan
Zakary
Cole
Benjamin
Sebastian
Tiamana
Jake
Bailey
Luca
Eden
Phineas

Nationality

Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Category

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

NZ GP
Score %

NZ GP

0.00%
0.00%
158 100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

170
164

169
157
127
164
155

147

146

141

132

129

128

110
104
88
71

%

100.00%
96.47%
0.00%
99.41%
92.35%
74.71%
96.47%
91.18%
0.00%
86.47%
85.88%
0.00%
0.00%
82.94%
0.00%
77.65%
0.00%
75.88%
75.29%
0.00%
0.00%
64.71%
61.18%
51.76%
41.76%

Score

177
172
147
145
157
131

158

149

147

141

136

124
116

Aust GP Aust GP Oceania Oceania %
Score

100.00%
97.18%
83.05%
81.92%
88.70%
74.01%

0.00%
0.00%
89.27%
0.00%
0.00%
84.18%
83.05%
0.00%
79.66%
0.00%
76.84%
0.00%
0.00%
70.06%
65.54%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total
Oceania
Cup
200.00%
193.65%
183.05%
181.33%
181.05%
148.72%
96.47%
91.18%
89.27%
86.47%
85.88%
84.18%
83.05%
82.94%
79.66%
77.65%
76.84%
75.88%
75.29%
70.06%
65.54%
64.71%
61.18%
51.76%
41.76%

Place

Uk, WN -



